diaphragm
 valves
Crane Instrumentation & Sampling
1
Features & Benefits
• 2-Way on/off control
• Metal-to-metal seals to atmosphere to prevent leakage
• Wide choice of materials for virtually all applications

DV1 Series  Pneumatic Actuated Valves
66
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE CONFIGURATION
STANDARD ITEMS IN BOLD. Consult Customer Service for pricing and lead times for non-standard items.
Product
Family
Material
Designator
Actuation
Method
Actuator
Size
Actuator
Material
Max Process
Pressure
Inlet Outlet
Conditions
Seat
Material
Options Description
DV1 - 2 way diaphragm valve
1 SST
4 Montel
6 Hastelloy
C Air actuated - Normally closed
M    Manual round handle
O Air actuated - Normally open
T Manual T-handle
X Manual
1 Air actuated (500 PSI max)
2 Air actuated (800 PSI max)
3 Air actuated (3,600 PSI max)
X Manually operated
1 316 Stainless Steel
5 Aluminum
A 250 psig (17 bar)
B 500 psig (34 bar)
C 800 psig (55 bar)
D 3600 psig (248 bar)
SMSM Surface mount inlet/outlet connection (ANSI/ISA-76)*1
H PCTFE seat
Q PEEK seat
0 None
1 Cleaned for oxygen service
     5 SilcoSteel Coating*2
9 Sulfinert Coating*2
Part Number Description
DV1-1015BSMSMQ0 Normally open air actuated DV1 valve with maximum operating pressure of 500 psig. aluminum actuator and
Peek seat.
Note *1 Other DV1 connection options are available upon request, please consult with www.goreg.com or the factory.
Note *2 Provided by Silconert Coatings
DV1 Series  All DV1 Valves
7
CRANE INSTRUMENTATION &
SAMPLING Inc.
405 Centura Ct.
Spartanburg, SC 29305, USA
Tel: 1-864-574-7966
PO Box 4866, Spartanburg, SC
29305-4866 USA
Crane Co., and its subsidiaries cannot accept responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures, other printed materials, and